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PEE WEE

Kylie Boeschen 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 32
Jaxon Lesperence 4 2 4 5 2 2 5 1 1 1 27
Lilly Lesperence 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 26
Tylar Minor 3 1 4 5 1 2 2 18
Kolt Merchen 4 3 2 3 4 16
Alyssa Wallace 3 5 5 13
Coltaun Wilks 4 3 3 3 13
Dayne Harvey 5 5 2 12
Wyatt Minor 1 5 4 10
Hadley Durfey 5 4 9
Lacy Judd 4 5 9
Breck Nielsen 1 4 3 8
Jaden Osborn 4 2 6
Ally Lowe 1 5 6
Kendra Riggs 5 5
Kyan Frost 5 5
Kiera Lorensen 3 1 4
Lainey Hager 4 4
Sloan Spader 1 1

OPEN
1D Jill Spader 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 30

Dean Rogers 1 2 2 5 1 3 2 3 2 1 22
Melanie McGee 3 3 1 3 3 4 5 22
Mary Johnson 4 3 4 1 5 17
Rodawn Minor 5 5 4 2 16
Jessica Yeater 5 5 5 15
Shelby Leonhard 4 1 4 3 12
Paige Wiseman 5 5 10
Dianna Brecheisen 2 4 4 10
Karin Nielsen 5 1 3 9



Candi Bowman 4 5 9
Amy Butler 5 3 8
Hannah Allcorn 4 3 1 8
Rachel Lay 2 5 7
Jana Dreasher 2 5 7
Jodi Pedersen 5 1 1 7
Linda Kay 5 1 6
Emily Holton 5 5
Lauren Strough 1 4 5
Andrea Lowe 2 3 5
Matt McKay 3 2 5
Leslie Howell 1 2 2 5
Christi Durfey 4 4
Shelby Pursel 4 4
Casey Lewis 3 3
Becky Hager 3 3
Blaine McDougal 1 2 3
Jeanne Anderson 3 3
Jake Joeckel 2 2
Merrin Frost 2 2
Ali McCullough 1 1

2D Scott Banister 5 4 4 1 4 4 22
Leslie Howell 3 1 3 5 5 2 19
Melanie McGee 3 1 5 2 1 1 2 15
Matt McKay 3 5 1 1 5 15
Jeanne Anderson 5 5 4 14
Candi Bowman 4 5 3 12
Blaine McDougal 3 5 4 12
Mary Johnson 3 4 2 2 11
Connie Spade 3 2 2 1 3 11
Linda Kay 5 5 10
Becky Hager 5 4 9



Dean Rogers 4 4 1 9
Jill Spader 3 4 1 8
Emmi Noyes 5 3 8
Gladys Rogers 3 4 7
Shelby Leonhard 3 3 6
Dianna Brecheisen 5 1 6
Emily Holton 4 1 5
Jayme Tappan 5 5
Alycia Morgan 5 5
Cheryl Spade 5 5
Fran Bullock 2 3 5
Sammy Hurst 2 2 4
Heather Lorenson 4 4
Blaze Taylor 4 4
Cindy Hebenstriet 4 4
Erin Merchen 1 3 4
Amy Butler 4 4
Jana Dreasher 1 2 3
Wendy Wiseman 3 3
Grace Bottaro 3 3
TJ Fox 2 2
Jessica Yeater 2 2
Catherine Gunther 2 2
Sydney Megaffin 2 2
Whitney Marrant 2 2
Janet Brunkan 2 2
Demi Hull 1 1
Charlene Criqui 1 1

3D Matt McKay 5 3 5 5 4 5 27
Sarah Leonhard 4 4 5 3 1 17
Candi Bowman 3 5 5 13
Rodawn Minor 1 4 4 2 11



Gladys Rogers 3 2 2 1 1 1 10
Fran Bullock 5 4 1 10
Catherine Gunther 5 5 10
Melanie McGee 4 2 3 9
Dareyn Worley 1 4 3 8
Dean Rogers 1 3 4 8
Beverly Read 2 5 7
Jana Dreasher 5 1 6
Morgan Wallace 2 4 6
Erin Merchen 1 5 6
Connie Spade 2 1 3 6
Blaine McDougal 4 2 6
Cheryl Spade 1 2 1 2 6
Demi Hull 2 4 6
Casey Lewis 5 5
Sydney Megaffin 5 5
Heather Lorensen 3 2 5
Tony Zimmerman 5 5
Mary Johnson 5 5
Aubrey Gunn 5 5
Shelby Leonhard 4 4
Elaine Maack 4 4
Alycia Morgan 4 4
Amy Butler 4 4
Baileigh Wilks 4 4
Mike Schreiman 4 4
Jayne Tappan 3 3
Hannah Allcorn 3 3
Scott Banister 3 3
Macey Frost 3 3
Emmie Noyes 3 3
Janet Brunkan 3 3
Lily Judd 3 3



Lindy Minor 3 3
Candi Donham 2 1 3
Ashley Banister 1 3 4
Kaylsey Wallace 2 2
Brooke Gray 2 2
Timber Allenbrand 2 2
Andrea Lowe 2 2
Kristine Register 2 2
Linda Nemeth 1 1
Liza Muller 1 1
Jill Spader 1 1

4D Ashley Banister 2 1 1 3 4 1 3 5 20
Fran Bullock 1 1 5 3 4 1 3 18
Melanie McGee 5 4 4 4 17
Leslie Howell 1 3 2 4 2 3 15
Janice Worley 3 2 1 1 4 4 15
Gladys Rogers 3 4 5 12
Ann Bullock 5 4 2 11
Tony Zimmerman 5 5 10
Emmi Noyes 5 5 10
Ruth Macoubrie 3 5 2 10
Cheryl Spade 5 3 8
Linda Nemeth 2 1 5 8
Michelle Napier 3 2 1 6
Ginger Judd 2 4 6
Dean Rogers 5 1 6
Cindy Belt 2 4 6
Erin Merchen 4 1 5
Kaylsey Wallace 5 5
Terry Owensby 5 5
Janet Brunkan 5 5
Ali McCullough 5 5



Baileigh Wilks 2 1 2 5
Hannah Allcorn 4 4
Kellie Farr 4 4
Elaine Maack 4 4
Jana Dreasher 4 4
Christi Durfey 4 4
Dareyn Worley 3 3
Jeanne Anderson 3 3
Scott Banister 3 3
Sarah Greiner 3 3
Aubrey Gunn 2 1 3
Lindy Minor 3 3
Jamie Hotzler 3 3
Dianna Brecheisen 3 3
Grace Bottaro 2 2
Caitlyn Vaught 2 2
Rodawn Minor 2 2
Macey Frost 2 2
Blaze Taylor 2 2
Delaney Wright 1 1
Madelyn Williams 1 1

SENIOR
1D Dean Rogers 2 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 67

Mary Johnson 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 1 3 55
Connie Spade 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 32
Dianna Brecheisen 5 5 5 2 4 4 25
Gladys Rogers 2 3 2 1 5 3 1 1 2 2 22
TJ Fox 3 4 3 4 14
Fran Bullock 2 4 2 2 1 1 12
Cindy Hebenstriet 4 2 6
Charlene Criqui 4 4
Janice Worley 4 4



Jeanne Anderson 1 2 3
Elaine Maack 2 2
Chris Byler 2 2

2D Gladys Rogers 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 2 4 4 5 5 4 51
Dean Rogers 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 27
Fran Bullock 5 5 4 5 19
Mike Schreiman 4 4 4 5 17
Beverly Read 3 5 5 13
TJ Fox 5 3 4 12
Tony Zimmerman 1 5 1 4 11
Janice Worley 5 4 2 11
Elaine Maack 3 3 3 9
Ann Bullock 2 3 3 8
Janet Brunkan 3 3 6
Connie Spade 5 5

3D Janice Worley 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 2 38
Fran Bullock 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 38
Ann Bullock 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 32
Gladys Rogers 3 5 5 4 17
Janet Brunkan 4 2 5 5 16
Dean Rogers 5 3 8
Cathy Stotler 2 3 5
Cindy Belt 4 4
Elaine Maack 1 1 2
Shelly Watkins 1 1

YOUTH
1D Jessice Yeater 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 34

Hannah Allcorn 4 1 4 4 5 4 4 2 28
Emmie Noyes 5 5 5 3 2 4 24
Katelyn Angell 5 3 4 5 1 18



Cheyenne Larson 3 4 5 3 15
Lily Judd 5 4 5 14
Lindy Minor 3 3 4 3 13
Demi Hull 5 2 5 12
Morgan Wallace 2 4 2 8
Megan Spreer 4 4 8
Jake Joeckel 5 5
Paige Wiseman 5 5
Melanie Riggs 5 5
Macey Frost 4 4
Baileigh Wilks 4 4
Blaze Taylor 3 3
Aubrey Gunn 2 2

2D Katelyn Angell 4 5 5 5 5 2 1 27
Lindy Minor 5 5 4 3 17
Hannah Allcorn 5 4 5 14
Demi Hull 4 3 5 12
Beileigh Wilks 3 5 8
Emmie Noyes 4 2 6
Zoe Tunks 5 5
Delaney Wright 5 5
Megan Spreer 5 5
Paige Fox 5 5
Haley Arevalo 5 5
Aubrey Gunn 4 4
Morgan Wallace 4 4
Caitlyn Vaught 3 3

3D Marina Kaufman 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 30
Balleigh Wilks 4 4 5 5 5 23
Emmie Noyes 5 1 4 5 4 3 22
Lauren Battle 2 4 5 3 2 4 20



Paige Fox 3 5 5 5 18
Katelyn Angell 4 4 8
Haley Arevalo 5 3 8
Dareyn Worley 5 5
Nicole Johnston 5 5
Hannah Allcorn 5 5
Aubrey Gunn 5 5
Megan Spreer 5 5
Madelyn Williams 5 5
Jessica Yeater 3 3


